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33700 23221 Attachment 11 - Abrasive A  

Attachment 11 
 

Abrasive A: Gradation Analysis 
 

BIDDER NAME:  

Gradation A - Abrasives 

NYSDOT Source Number:  

Source Location Address:  

Source Owned/Operated By:  

Sampled By:  Date Sampled:  

Stockpile Location Address 
(if different from Source Location):  

Gradation Analysis 
 Retained Passing 

Sieve Wt. (Grams) % Wt. (Grams) % 

1/2”     

3/8”     

#4     

#50     

#200     

PAN     

Bidder/Contractor certifies that the above gradation analysis is an accurate representation of the 
abrasives to be supplied under this Invitation for Bids and that sufficient material is available to 
fulfill the contract requirements.  Bidder/Contractor understands that upon award if they fail to 
supply the amount of abrasives ordered, or the abrasives supplied are outside the rejection 
gradation, the Authorized User may charge the Bidder/Contractor the difference between their 
bid price and the actual cost to the Authorized User of obtaining replacement abrasives. 

Gradation Analysis by:  

Date Analyzed:  

Affiliation (Company or Testing Lab):  
 


